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Questions

Simla deputation was led by:

Nawab Shair Ali Khan was a minister of.

Due to the efforts of Pakistan China became the member of the United Nation in.

The First Prime Minister of Pakistan.

When did the Quaid-e-Azam marry for the second time?

When Pakistan pulled itself out of SEATO?

The second constitution Making Assembly was elected on June 23,1952 How many members
were there in the second Assembly?

who was the first President of the Constitution Assembly of Pakistan?

The Lord Wavell came to India as a Viceroy?

Where the mosque "Shaheed Ganj" is located?

When the Quaid-i-Azam used the word Pakistan for the first time.

The Islamic Revolution came in Iran in the year.

When the anti -Muslim Nehru Report was made.

After taking the reigns of India whom the British crown appointed as Viceroy?

Answers Choice

A. Sir Agha Khan
B. Quaid-i-Azam
C. Nawab Saleemullah

. Ayub Khan

. Yahya khan

. Zia ul haq

. Zulfigar Ali Butto

1970
1971
1972
1973

Ch. Zafar Ali khan

. Malik Ghulam Muhammad
. Liagat Ali Khan

None of thes

1902
1910
1918
1920

1955
1972
1979
1985

70
80
.90
.100
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. <br style="box-sizing: border-
box;"><span style="box-sizing:
border-box; font-weight:
700;">Quaid-e-Azam</span><br
style="box-sizing: border-box;"><br>
B. Liaquat Ali Khan

C. Moulvi Tameez-ud-Din<br
style="box-sizing: border-box;"><br>
D. Sardar Abdur Rab Nishtar

1942
1943
1944
1945

Peshawar
Multan
Lahore
Rawalpindi

19 November 1939
19 November 1940
19 November 1941
None of the above

1979
1980
1981
1982

1925
1928

1929
1930

. Lord Canning
Lord Minto
Lord Curzon
None of above
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When the Quaid-e-Azam became the member of Legislative Council for the first time.

The Border Agreement between India and China was made in .

Which leader of Pakistan addressed the UN General Assembly on December 15, 19707

Who established the "Arya smaj"?

What was the instant cause behind the movement against Bhutto.

A war between Indian and China was erupted in.
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1910
1911
1912

1960
1961
1962

. General yahya khan

. Noor ul amin
. Shaikh Mujib ur Rehman

. Mk. Ganolhi
. Bal Gangadhar Tilak
. Subash Chandra Bose

. Inflation
. Socialism

None of the above

1959
1960
1961



